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20MAR24 - Quarta-feira — SOGIPA

E.Severino/L.Medeiros(AVA)
L.Martins/H.Ferreira(SOG)
N.Cunha/).Graeff(AVA/GNU)
F.Ens/M.Schielfelbein(SOG)
F.Medeiros/A.Schwerner(SOG)
J.Matos/B.Schmidt(AVA)
V.Cagnini/F.Almeida(GNU)
E.Muller/J.Zillmer(SOG)
R.Moura/C.Stampe(AVA)

L.De Paula/N.Alves Jr(SOG)
J.Ely/A.Rodrigues(SOG)
P.Necki/R.Gottschefsky(SOG)
M.Cerato/M.Silva(SOG)
S.Rodrigues/C.Santos(SOG)

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

21MAR24 - Quinta-feira — SOGIPA

C.Carvalho/E.Costa(SOG)
C.Abreu/A.Pires(SOG)
R.Souza/C.Amorin(SOG/LTC)
C.Souza Jr/A.Fonseca Jr(LIB/GNU)
A.Peixoto/A.Marensi(GNU)
L.Azevedo/G.Oliveira(AVA)
T.Gomes/R.Marsicano(SOG)
M.Rocha/L.Jacobi(SOG)
M.Nadir/N.Abreu(SOG)
G.Ferreira/A.Ferreira(AVA)

A.Barcelos/F.Oliveira(CC/AABB)
M.Mullinari/S.Viero(SOG)
N.Cunha/M.Stampe(AVA)
0.Galbinski/V.Galbinski(BNGC)
F.Schelp/D.Wieser(AVA)
J.Rispoli/V.Maciel(GNU)
A.Chala/S.Stalivieri(LIB)
P.Necki/R.Gottschefsky(SOG)
V.Nascimento/L.Silva(SOG)

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

R.Souza/C.Amorin(SOG/LTC) A

Y.Franke/M.Rocha(SOG) B

R.Martini/F.Schelp(AVA) A

M.Mullinari/1.Guzzo(SOG) B

C.Rieth/A.Silva(AVA) 01
G.Bergamaschi/L.Bergamaschi(SOG) 01
M.Kerber/K.Coelho(AVA) 05
A.Martins/R.Reguly(AVA) 06
L.Ligabue/J.Faria(SOG) 09
E.Bossler/A.Zimmermann(SOG) 02
T.Jaconi/E.Oliveira(SOG) 01
V.Nascimento/L.Silva(SOG) 02
P.Silva/R.Kalil(AVA) 05
A.Barcelos/W.Machado(AVA) 06
C.Schmidt/C.Freitas(GNU) 01
P.Paiva/J.Matos(AVA) 01
R.Martins/0O.Selaimen(AVA) A

L.Martins/H.Ferreira(SOG) B

S.Rodrigues/M.Souza(SOG) A

J.Serrano/P.Degrazia(SOG) 02
J.Matos/B.Schmidt(AVA) 02
R.Pires/F.Lima(AVA) 03
D.Fazenda/F.Silveira(AVA) 04
R.Russowski/P.Russowski(GNU/ALJ) 07
K.Krolow/F.Micheli(SOG/GNU) B

A.Gismonti/R.Cremonese(AVA) 01
A.Marensi/G.Lisboa(GNU) 02
F.Medeiros/C.Oliveira(SOG) 03
J.Ely/P.Moura(SOG) 04
G.Janczura/L.Longhinoti(SOG) 07
A.Guzzo/1.Guzzo(SOG) 08
A.Moreira/R.Sanches(SOG) 03
T.Jaconi/E.Oliveira(SOG) 04
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22MAR24 - Sexta-feira — SOGIPA

R.Martins/0.Selaimen(AVA) X E.Severino/L.Medeiros(AVA)
C.Souza Jr/A.Fonseca Jr(LIB/GNU) X Y.Franke/M.Rocha(SOG)
G.Bernardon/G.Leite(SOG) X P.Gois/C.Schmidt(GNU)
G.Haas/E.Silva(DTZ) X C.Carvalho.E.Schiefelbein(SOG)
J.Rispoli/M.Homrich(GNU) X V.Lumertz/E.Eifler(SOG)
R.Souza/C.Abreu(SOG) X P.Maillard/).Silveiro(GNU)
R.Branddo/R.Zago(SOG) X A.Marques/A.Werb(AL)
R.Martini/F.Schelp(AVA) X S.Rodrigues/M.Souza(SOG)
K.Krolow/F.Micheli(SOG/GNU) X M.Mullinari/l.Guzzo(SOG)
P.Loureiro/S.Gonzaga(AVA) X L.Martins/H.Ferreira(SOG)
N.Alves Jr/P.Tobias(AVA/ALJ) X E.Costa/L.Basso(SOG)
F.Santos/A.Braga(ALJ) X L.De Paula/G.Coelho(SOG)
N.Cunha/J.Graeff(AVA/GNU) X A.Peixoto/A.Marensi(GNU)
A.Barcelos/F.Oliveira(CC/AABB) X F.Ens/M.Schielfelbein(SOG)
V.Hoffmann/T.Hoffmann(DTZ) X W.Oliveira/R.Willmann(SOG)
D.Ordakowisk/J.Sparremberger(AVA) X H.Menezes/S.Viero(SOG)
G.Braga/M.Starosta(GNU) X M.Perlin/G.Moreira(SOG)
A.Zimmermann/T.Zucchetti(SOG) X F.Guindani/L.AlImeida(ALU)

23MAR24 - Sabado — SOGIPA

M.Trigo/L.Trigo(GNU) X F.Medeiros/A.Schwerner(SOG)
0.Galbinski/J.Colossi(BNGC/ALJ) X R.Donadio/A.Donadio(SOG/GNU)
R.Gomes/V.Silva(DTZ) X 0O.Garcia/S.Stallivieri(GNU)
A.Guzzo/A.Pires(SOG) X J.Serrano/P.Degrazia(SOG)
T.Gomes/R.Marsicano(SOG) X M.Rocha/L.Jacobi(SOG)
D.Fazenda/F.Silveira(AVA) X V.Cagnini/F.Almeida(GNU)
E.Muller/).Zillmer(SOG) X G.Ferreira/A.Ferreira(AVA)
Venc 08 X R.Moura/C.Stampe(AVA)
A.Moreira/R.Sanches(SOG) X V.Nascimento/L.Silva(SOG)
J.Ely/A.Rodrigues(SOG) X P.Necki/R.Gottschefsky(SOG)
R.Martini/F.Schelp(AVA) X A.Peixoto/A.Marensi(GNU)
N.Cunha/J.Graeff(AVA/GNU) X S.Rodrigues/M.Souza(SOG)
K.Krolow/F.Micheli(SOG/GNU) X F.Ens/M.Schielfelbein(SOG)
A.Barcelos/F.Oliveira(CC/AABB) X M.Mullinari/l.Guzzo(SOG)
P.Paiva/J.Matos(AVA) X C.Schmitt/G.Pestana(ALJ)
A.Gismonti/R.Cremonese(AVA) X A.Marensi/G.Lisboa(GNU)
0.Galbinski/V.Galbinski(BNGC) X F.Schelp/D.Wieser(AVA)
M.Cerato/M.Silva(SOG) X S.Rodrigues/C.Santos(SOG)
J.Rispoli/V.Maciel(GNU) X A.Guzzo/1.Guzzo(SOG)

01
02
01
02
07

08

03
04

03
04
05
06
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G.Clezar/M.Caleffi(ALJ) X VencO01

G.Di Bari/0.Silva(GNU) X Venc02
P.Taicher/P.Taicher(AL)) X VencO01

Venc 02 X Venc 03

Venc 04 X Venc 05

Venc 06 X Venc 07
R.Casa/R.Petersen(PAR/ALJ) X VencO03
G.Gomides/Y.Dutra(DTZ) X Venc 04

Venc 03 X Venc04

Venc 05 X Venc06

Venc 10 X Vencll

Venc 12 X Venc13
T.Jaconi/E.Oliveira(SOG) X P.Necki/R.Gottschefsky(SOG)
A.Moreira/R.Sanches(SOG) X J.Ely/A.Rodrigues(SOG)
Venc 05 X Venc 06

12 Grupo A X 22 Grupo B

12 Grupo B X 22 Grupo A

L.De Paula/N.Alves Jr(SOG) X C.Schmidt/C.Freitas(GNU)
C.Carvalho/E.Costa(SOG) X E.Bossler/A.Zimmermann(SOG)
12 Grupo A X 22 Grupo B

12 Grupo B X 22 Grupo A

Venc 07 X Venc 08

Venc 08 X Venc 09

Venc 10 X Venc1l

Venc 09 X Venc10

Venc 11 X Venc12

24MAR24 - Domingo — SOGIPA

C.Schmitt/G.Pestana(ALJ) X C.Abreu/A.Pires(SOG)
Venc 01 X Venc02

Venc 07 X Venc 08

Venc 14 X Venc 15
V.Nascimento/L.Silva(SOG) X J.Ely/A.Rodrigues(SOG)
T.Jaconi/E.Oliveira(SOG) X A.Moreira/R.Sanches(SOG)
Venc 09 X Venc10

Venc 12 X Venc13

Venc 01 X VencO02

Venc 13 X Vencl4

L.De Paula/N.Alves Jr(SOG) X C.Carvalho/E.Costa(SOG)
C.Schmidt/C.Freitas(GNU) X E.Bossler/A.Zimmermann(SOG)

05
06
08
09
10
11

07
08

07
08
14
15
07
08

09
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04
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02
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12
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14
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Final
Final
Final
09
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Final
Final
Final
Final
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06



